
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
92 
91 
12 
90 
6 

24 
30 
9 

19 
25 
11 
23 
67 
17 
2 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Thomas Schrage 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
2:08.2003 
2:08.8322 
2:08.9383 
2:09.0353 
2:09.0402 
2:09.1564 
2:09.3670 
2:09.3691 
2:09.5785 
2:09.9718 
2:10.1886 
2:10.7944 
2:11.5587 
2:12.0758 
2:12.2052 

Diff 

0.6319 
0.7380 
0.8350 
0.8399 
0.9561 
1.1667 
1.1688 
1.3782 
1.7715 
1.9883 
2.5941 
3.3584 
3.8755 
4.0049 

Gap 

0.6319 
0.1061 
0.0970 
0.0049 
0.1162 
0.2106 
0.0021 
0.2094 
0.3933 
0.2168 
0.6058 
0.7643 
0.5171 
0.1294 

Best Speed 

112.717 
112.165 
112.072 
111.988 
111.984 
111.883 
111.701 
111.699 
111.519 
111.181 
110.996 
110.482 
109.840 
109.410 
109.303 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
1 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap timeRoad America Series Open Test 

USF2000 

2000 Test 4 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Road America 14-turn 4.014 miles 

6/12/2025 08:30 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Lochie Hughes 6/16/2023 2:07.8964 (112.985)
Race Record: Danny Dyszelski 6/17/2023 2:08.8197 (112.175)
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